Total Cost Effective Solution for Your Air Pollution Problems
ADROIT Manual Shaker Dust Collector
(ABS SERIES)
SIMPLE,
EFFICIENT
PORTABLE
OUTLINE
The ABS Series is a Manual Shaking Envelope Bag Filter Type Dust Collector Unit

Airflow
(m3/min)
Static
Pressure
(mmH2O)
Filter
Material
Dimension
(mm) Power
Dust Tray
Capacity
(Liter)
Weight
(kg)
A B C D E
ABS-15 0.75 15
150
P
olyester N
eedlefelt
585 610 700 76 100 17 80
415V
 / 3 ph / 50 H
z
ABS-30 1.5 30 750 730 780 76 125 27 120
ABS-45 2.2 45 730 800 1800 76 200 37 250
ABS-65 4.0 65 180 1080 800 2000 100 250 49 350
ABS-85 7.5 85 200 1500 900 2000 150 300 84 500
Specification
Electrical Ventilator Unit
 (IEC standards)
 Direct driven blower fan with IP55 EFF2 standard motor,